Azerbaijan Athletics
Federation

U18 Azerbaijan Championships ASAPES Stadium

Jun 08 - 09, 2022 Baku, Azerbaijan

High Jump (Complete)

Gender: Male Time: 15:30 National Record: 2.09

Start List

Day: 1

High Jump

Position

Bib

Athlete

1 493 Neftyakov Nikita 2004 5 No IOEUGIM
2 492 Abdullayev Yusif 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
3 821 Asgarov Aziz 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
4 814 Khojayev Emil 2005 Rekord

5 817 Akbarov Fagan 2006 Khachmaz

6 823 Mammadli Mahammadali 2006 Khachmaz

7 838 Mammadov Elmir 2008 Khachmaz

Athlete

1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.80

1.83

High Jump

1 492 Abdullayev Yusif 2006 5 No IOEUGIM o o o X0 XXO XXX 1.73
m
2 814 Khojayev Emil 2005 Rekord o o XX0 0O XXX 1.70
m
3 821 Asgarov Aziz 2005 5 No IOEUGIM XXO XXX 1.50
m
5 493 Neftyakov Nikita 2004 5 No IOEUGIM o o o o xo xo xxx 1.80
m
838 Mammadov Elmir 2008 Khachmaz DNS
823 Mammadli Mahammadali 2006 Khachmaz DNS
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817 Akbarov Fagan 2006 Khachmaz DNS

Shot Put (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 17:00 National Record: 13.50

Position  Bib Athlete

1 815 Sadiyeva Elnara 2008 Khachmaz
2 394 Mammadrzayeva Aysel 2008 Gusar

3 836 Kalbaliyeva Alina 2007 Gusar

4 617 Hajizada Sakina 2006 Rekord

5 815 Mehralizade Aydan 2006 Tahsil 1

Athlete

1 617 Hajizada Sakina 2006 Rekord 1263 1152 x 1286 12,57 12.06 12.86m
m m m m m

2 815 Mehralizade Aydan 2006 Tahsil 1 765m 7.68m 7.75m 7.43m 7.70m 8.06 m 8.06 m

3 815 Sadiyeva Elnara 2008 Khachmaz - 6.52m 6.82m 7.19m 691m x 7.19m

4 836 Kalbaliyeva Alina 2007 Gusar 530m x 6.10m 572 m 515m x 6.10m

5 394 Mammadrzayeva Aysel 2008 Gusar x x x

100m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 17:10 National Record: 11.93

Heats / 100m Heat 1 Start List 100m

Bib Athlete

2 483 Garayeva Zeynab 2005 Lankaran
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3 650
4 630
5 625
6 643
7 677

Ayvazova Ella

Mammadova Ayan

Cherniyenko Viktoriya

Karimova Safiya

Shahbazova Narmin

Heats / 100m Heat 2 Start List

Bib

Athlete

2005

2005

2007

2009

2008

Gusar

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord

Tahsil 1

Khachmaz

U18 Azerbaijan Championships

100m

2 642
3 669
4 660
5 626
6 641
7 635

Jafarova Emiliya

Mustafayeva Bahar

Mammadova Gulbahar

Jafarova Elmira

Bayramova Zahra

Orekhova Alisa

2009

2008

2005

2005

2008

2005

Heats / 100m Heat 1 Results Wind: 1.5 m/s

Bib

Athlete

Tahsil 1

Barda

Ganja

Rekord

Tahsil 1

5 No IOEUGIM

100m

1 630
2 625
3 643
4 677
5 650
6 483

Mammadova Ayan

Cherniyenko Viktoriya

Karimova Safiya

Shahbazova Narmin

Ayvazova Ella

Garayeva Zeynab

2005

2007

2009

2008

2005

2005

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord

Tahsil 1

Khachmaz

Gusar

Lankaran

13.61

14.00

14.22

15.67

17.66

20.92
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Heats / 100m Heat 2 Results Wind: 0.3 m/s 100m

Bib Athlete

1 669 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda 14.24
2 642 Jafarova Emiliya 2009 Tahsil 1 14.90
3 641 Bayramova Zahra 2008 Tahsil 1 15.40
4 635 Orekhova Alisa 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 16.27
5 660 Mammadova Gulbahar 2005 Ganja 16.32
626 Jafarova Elmira 2005 Rekord DNS

Final / 100m Final Start List 100m

Athlete

1 635 Orekhova Alisa 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
2 677 Shahbazova Narmin 2008 Khachmaz

3 625 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord

4 630 Mammadova Ayan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
5 643 Karimova Safiya 2009 Tahsil 1

6 669 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda

7 642 Jafarova Emiliya 2009 Tahsil 1

8 641 Bayramova Zahra 2008 Tahsil 1

Final / 100m Final Results Wind: 0.5 m/s 100m

Bib Athlete

1 630 Mammadova Ayan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 13.76
2 669 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda 13.98
3 625 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord 13.99
4 643 Karimova Safiya 2009 Tahsil 1 14.42
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5 642 Jafarova Emiliya 2009 Tahsil 1 15.13

6 641 Bayramova Zahra 2008 Tahsil 1 15.43

7 677 Shahbazova Narmin 2008 Khachmaz 16.21
635 Orekhova Alisa 2005 5 No IOEUGIM DNS

100m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 17:20 National Record: 10.43

Heats / 100m Heat 1 Start List 100m

Bib Athlete

1 665 Karimli Ali 2006 Aghdash

2 629 Safarli Said 2005 Spartak

3 632 Asgarov Tofig 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
4 664 Huseynov Aghamurad 2005 Aghdash

5 634 Chobanzada Deniz 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
6 663 Aghayev Sirajaddin 2006 Ganja

7 652 Gadirov Hasan 2006 Tovuz

8 638 Ismayilov Ramil 2009 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 100m Heat 2 Start List 100m

Bib Athlete

1 596 Huseynzade Tural 2005 Lankaran

2 670 Mammadov Zamig 2006 Khachmaz

3 622 Babazade Murad 2005 Rekord

4 648 Salmanov Salman 2005 Siyazan

5 631 Izyumenko Igor 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
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6 655 Mamizada Orkhan 2008 Khizi
7 640 Imamaddinli Rauf 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
8 651 Mustafayev Ilkin 2006 Barda

Heats / 100m Heat 3 Start List 100m

Athlete

2 637 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
3 627 Farajzade Muhammad 2006 Rekord

4 654 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi

5 657 Alverdiyev Asiman 2008 Khizi

6 639 Nabiyev Hamid 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
7 656 Mammadli Farid 2008 Khizi

8 653 Hasanov Murad 2005 Tovuz

Heats / 100m Heat 4 Start List 100m

Athlete

1 586 Baghirov Sayid 2007 Khachmaz

2 661 Aliyev Polad 2007 Ganja

3 633 Zralov Samir 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
4 624 Taghiyev Nihat 2008 Rekord

5 662 Allahverdiyev Fateh 2006 Ganja

6 636 Mustafazade Aykhan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
7 672 Mammadov Nazim 2005 Khachmaz

8 659 Valizada Akbar 2006 Zardab
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Heats / 100m Heat 5 Start List 100m

Bib Athlete

1 814 Billayev Albert 2007 Khachmaz
2 667 Valiyev Elgun 2007 Barda

3 678 Sultanov Nurlan 2008 Khachmaz
4 623 Hashimov Musa 2007 Rekord

5 671 Mammadov Tofig 2005 Khachmaz
6 666 Mustafazade Mahammad 2005 Aghdash
7 673 Mammadaliyev Farid 2006 Khachmaz
8 674 Galamili Balamirza 2007 Khachmaz

Heats / 100m Heat 6 Start List 100m

Athlete

1 530 Aslanov Eldar 2006 Jalilabad

2 680 Shirinov Amir 2006 Khachmaz
3 668 Jalilov Zaur 2007 Barda

4 628 Novruzlu Nijat 2007 Rekord

5 658 Shamilli Sanan 2005 Zardab

6 681 Mahmudov Elvin 2006 Khachmaz
7 675 Gazikhanov Gazikhan 2007 Khachmaz
8 679 Ismayilov Sarvan 2008 Khachmaz

Heats / 100m Heat 1 Results Wind: 0.3 m/s 100m

Bib Athlete

1 629 Safarli Said 2005 Spartak 11.66

2 632 Asgarov Tofig 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 12.43
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3 634 Chobanzada Deniz 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 13.07

4 638 Ismayilov Ramil 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 14.23

5 663 Aghayev Sirajaddin 2006 Ganja 15.86
652 Gadirov Hasan 2006 Tovuz DNS
664 Huseynov Aghamurad 2005 Aghdash DNS
665 Karimli Ali 2006 Aghdash DNS

100m

Heats / 100m Heat 2 Results Wind: 0.2 m/s

Bib Athlete

1 622 Babazade Murad 2005 Rekord 11.56
2 648 Salmanov Salman 2005 Siyazan 12.69
3 670 Mammadov Zamig 2006 Khachmaz 13.47
4 655 Mamizada Orkhan 2008 Khizi 13.58
5 640 Imamaddinli Rauf 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 13.73
651 Mustafayev llkin 2006 Barda DQ
631 Izyumenko Igor 2007 5 No IOEUGIM DNS
596 Huseynzade Tural 2005 Lankaran DNS

Heats / 100m Heat 3 Results Wind: -0.8 m/s 100m

Athlete

1 654 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi 11.54
2 637 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 12.45
3 639 Nabiyev Hamid 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 12.59
4 627 Farajzade Muhammad 2006 Rekord 12.68
5 656 Mammadli Farid 2008 Khizi 13.41

8 of 41



Azerbaijan Athletics Federation

6 657

653

Bib

Alverdiyev Asiman

Hasanov Murad

Heats / 100m Heat 4 Results Wind: 1.1 m/s

Athlete

2008

2005

Khizi

Tovuz

U18 Azerbaijan Championships

14.53

DNS

100m

1 624
2 636
3 662
4 659
5 586
672
633
661

Taghiyev Nihat

Mustafazade Aykhan

Allahverdiyev Fateh

Valizada Akbar

Baghirov Sayid

Mammadov Nazim

Zralov Samir

Aliyev Polad

2008

2005

2006

2006

2007

2005

2005

2007

Heats / 100m Heat 5 Results Wind: -0.1 m/s

Athlete

Rekord

5 No IOEUGIM

Ganja

Zardab

Khachmaz

Khachmaz

5 No IOEUGIM

Ganja

12.97

13.51

13.95

14.56

14.64

DQ

DNS

DNS

100m

1 623
2 667
3 666
4 814
5 678
674
671
673

Hashimov Musa

Valiyev Elgun

Mustafazade Mahammad

Billayev Albert

Sultanov Nurlan

Galamili Balamirza

Mammadov Tofig

Mammadaliyev Farid

2007

2007

2005

2007

2008

2007

2005

2006

Rekord

Barda

Aghdash

Khachmaz

Khachmaz

Khachmaz

Khachmaz

Khachmaz

12.19

12.25

12.97

13.81

17.03

DNS

DNS

DNS
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Heats / 100m Heat 6 Results Wind: 0.5 m/s 100m

Bib Athlete

1 628 Novruzlu Nijat 2007 Rekord 12.55
2 668 Jalilov Zaur 2007 Barda 12.88
3 680 Shirinov Amir 2006 Khachmaz 13.88
4 681 Mahmudov Elvin 2006 Khachmaz 14.11
5 658 Shamilli Sanan 2005 Zardab 14.32
6 675 Gazikhanov Gazikhan 2007 Khachmaz 14.34
7 530 Aslanov Eldar 2006 Jalilabad 14.91
8 679 Ismayilov Sarvan 2008 Khachmaz 15.98

Final / 100m Final Start List 100m

Athlete

1 628 Novruzlu Nijat 2007 Rekord

2 637 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
3 629 Safarli Said 2005 Spartak

4 654 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi

5 622 Babazade Murad 2005 Rekord

6 623 Hashimov Musa 2007 Rekord

7 667 Valiyev Elgun 2007 Barda

8 632 Asgarov Tofig 2006 5 No IOEUGIM

Final / 100m Final Results Wind: -0.3 m/s 100m

Bib Athlete

1 622 Babazade Murad 2005 Rekord 11.30

2 654 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi 11.48
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3 629 Safarli Said

4 623 Hashimov Musa

5 667 Valiyev Elgun

6 632 Asgarov Tofig

7 637 Ismailov Amir
628 Novruzlu Nijat

Triple Jump (Complete)

Gender: Male Time: 17:20

Start List

Day: 1

Athlete

Position  Bib

U18 Azerbaijan Championships

2005 Spartak 11.55
2007 Rekord 12.12
2007 Barda 12.21
2006 5 No IOEUGIM 12.35
2008 5 No IOEUGIM 12.65
2007 Rekord DNS

National Record: 16.18

Triple Jump

1 596 Huseynzade Tural
2 461 Khalilli Ibrahim
3 161 Dadashov Murad

Athlete

2005 Lankaran
2005 Tahsil 1
2005 5 No IOEUGIM

Triple Jump

1 461 Khalilli Ibrahim
2 161 Dadashov Murad
3 596 Huseynzade Tural

Triple Jump (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 17:20

2005 Tahsil 1 x 12.67 x 13.04 1321 11.69 1321Tm
m m m m
-1.5m/s -1.9m/s 0.4 m/s -1.5m/s
2005 5 No IOEUGIM 1194 1220 11.84 x 1191 - 12.20m
m m m m
-2.2m/s -3.0 m/s -1.9 m/s -1.0m/s
2005 Lankaran x X X x R -

National Record: 13.37
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Position  Bib Athlete

1 783 Asgarova Zahra 2005 5 No IOEUGIM

Bib Athlete

1 783 Asgarova Zahra 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 8.55m x x 860m 840m 868m 868m
-1.8 m/s -1.6 m/s -1.9 m/s 0.4 m/s

Shot Put (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 17:30 National Record: 16.73

Start List Shot Put

Position  Bib Athlete

1 709 Khidirov Aydin 2005 Khachmaz
2 814 Mehdiyev Aghabala 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
3 508 Turabov Rauf 2006 Khachmaz
4 670 Rzayev Mahammad 2005 Lankaran
5 482 Mikayilov Seymur 2008 Khachmaz
6 820 Uvarov Aleksandr 2006 Ismayilli

7 707 Ismayilov Stanislav 2007 Ismayilli

8 829 Hajiyev Mohsin 2006 Barda

9 828 Lazgiyev Najaf 2007 Barda

10 666 Bakhshaliyev llkin 2007 Barda

11 834 Arazov Ruslan 2006 Gusar

12 809 Bunyatov Furgan 2008 Tahsil 1

13 816 Badalov Al 2007 Tahsil 1
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14

15

16

17

18

793

842

822

104

842

Hagverdiyev Mehdi

Alakparov Nijat

Khalilov Azar

Mammadli Asaf

Gurbanov Ali

Athlete

2005

2006

2006

2006

2004

Tahsil 1

Rekord

Rekord

Rekord

5 No IOEUGIM

U18 Azerbaijan Championships

Shot Put

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

809

104

834

829

816

820

828

709

822

814

508

842

670

482

707

666

Bunyatov Furgan

Mammadli Asaf

Arazov Ruslan

Hajiyev Mohsin

Badalov Ali

Uvarov Aleksandr

Lazgiyev Najaf

Khidirov Aydin

Khalilov Azar

Mehdiyev Aghabala

Turabov Rauf

Alakparov Nijat

Rzayev Mahammad

Mikayilov Seymur

Ismayilov Stanislav

Bakhshaliyev Ilkin

2008

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

2007

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2008

2007

2007

Tahsil 1

Rekord

Gusar

Barda

Tahsil 1

Ismayilli

Barda

Khachmaz

Rekord

5 No IOEUGIM

Khachmaz

Rekord

Lankaran

Khachmaz

Ismayilli

Barda

11.08

10.13

9.06 m

9.13m

8.27m

8.82m

8.64 m

7.29m

7.24m

6.85m

5.82m

5.99m

11.84
m

10.83
m

8.62m

9.07 m

9.00 m

8.65m

8.46 m

7.85m

6.77m

7.16 m

X

6.76 m

10.65

8.98 m

7.77m

7.34m

8.06 m

8.63m

7.08 m

6.83m

6.90 m

6.96 m

6.21m

10.68

9.80 m

8.61m

831 m

8.87m

8.05m

6.07 m

10.90

9.04 m

9.06 m

9.03m

8.66 m

8.44m

10.83
m

10.11

8.45m

9.00 m

7.80 m

8.64 m

11.84m

10.90 m

10.11m

9.13m

9.03m

8.87m

8.64m

7.85m

7.24m

7.16m

6.96 m

6.76 m
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17 793 Hagverdiyev Mehdi 2005 Tahsil 1

18 842 Gurbanov Ali 2004 5 No IOEUGIM

400m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 17:40 National Record: 56.48

Final / 400m Final Start List 400m

Bib Athlete

3 641 Bayramova Zahra 2008 Tahsil 1
4 795 Eyvazova Emma 2006 Gusar
5 490 Jafarova Samira 2005 Lankaran

Final / 400m Final Results 400m

Athlete

1 795 Eyvazova Emma 2006 Gusar 1:26.92
641 Bayramova Zahra 2008 Tahsil 1 DQ
490 Jafarova Samira 2005 Lankaran DQ

400m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 17:50 National Record: 48.24

Final / 400m Final A Start List 400m

Bib Athlete

1 830 Shafizada Ibrahim 2006 Jalilabad
2 482 Mikayilov Seymur 2008 Khachmaz
3 809 Zohrabov Teymur 2008 Ganja

4 704 Mehtiyev Eldaniz 2005 Khizi

5 675 Shamilli Kanan 2005 Zardab
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6 702 Khalafov Elnur 2007 Khizi
7 498 Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda
8 703 Berdiyev Elkhan 2007 Khizi

Final / 400m Final B Start List 400m

Athlete

1 176 Huseynov Nihat 2006 Jalilabad

2 708 Babazade Javad 2006 Khachmaz

3 700 Balakishiyev Hasan 2007 Mahsul

4 499 Ismayilov Yusif 2005 Aghdash

5 687 Najafov Seymur 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
6 699 Yusifli Raul 2007 Tahsil 1

7 824 Aslanov Natig 2007 Aghdash

8 684 Alizada Mahammad 2009 5 No IOEUGIM

Final / 400m Final C Start List 400m

Bib Athlete

2 670 Mammadov Zamig 2006 Khachmaz

3 689 Mammadov Kamran 2006 Rekord

4 688 Mammadov Said 2006 Rekord

5 682 Daryahov Kanan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
6 686 Abbasov Saleh 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
7 494 Aghamuradov Nijat 2005 Siyazan
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Final / 400m Final D Start List 400m

Bib Athlete

2 706 Guliyev Namizad 2005 Tovuz

3 707 Karimov Said 2007 Gusar

4 674 Galamili Balamirza 2007 Khachmaz

5 493 Huseynov Javidan 2005 Siyazan

6 705 Baghirov Hasan 2005 Tovuz

7 683 Bayramov Kanan 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
8 671 Mammadov Tofig 2005 Khachmaz

Final / 400m Final E Start List 400m

Bib Athlete

2 681 Mahmudov Elvin 2006 Khachmaz

3 814 Billayev Albert 2007 Khachmaz

4 813 Mammadov Matin 2008 Khachmaz

5 500 Mammadzada Mustafa 2006 Aghdash

6 685 Abdullayev Yusif 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
7 678 Sultanov Nurlan 2008 Khachmaz

8 670 Rzayev Mahammad 2005 Lankaran

Final / 400m Final F Start List 400m

Bib Athlete

2 672 Mammadov Nazim 2005 Khachmaz
3 495 Mammadli Rasim 2007 Barda
4 831 Nasirov Joshgun 2007 Ganja
5 675 Gazikhanov Gazikhan 2007 Khachmaz
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

808

648

Bib

689

688

686

495

687

808

700

683

493

498

699

707

704

702

684

494

703

670

814

672

Ibrahimov Umid

Dunyamaliyev Rashad

Athlete

Mammadov Kamran

Mammadov Said

Abbasov Saleh

Mammadli Rasim

Najafov Seymur

Ibrahimov Umid

Balakishiyev Hasan

Bayramov Kanan

Huseynov Javidan

Valiyev Rahil

Yusifli Raul

Karimov Said

Mehtiyev Eldaniz

Khalafov Elnur

Alizada Mahammad

Aghamuradov Nijat

Berdiyev Elkhan

Rzayev Mahammad

Billayev Albert

Mammadov Nazim

2007

2005

Final / 400m Final Summary Results

2006

2006

2005

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2005

2008

2007

2007

2005

2007

2009

2005

2007

2005

2007

2005

Ganja

Zardab

Rekord

Rekord

5 No IOEUGIM

Barda

5 No IOEUGIM

Ganja

Mahsul

5 No IOEUGIM

Siyazan

Barda

Tahsil 1

Gusar

Khizi

Khizi

5 No IOEUGIM

Siyazan

Khizi

Lankaran

Khachmaz

Khachmaz

53.48

53.81

55.60

56.59

57.21

58.51

1:02.93

1:03.12

1:03.17

1:03.77

1:05.52

1:06.29

1:06.80

1:06.90

1:07.11

1:10.64

1:10.72

1:12.44

1:12.63

1:12.90

U18 Azerbaijan Championships

400m
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

674

675

813

670

708

681

685

482

830

678

824

831

499

671

500

675

648

176

706

682

705

809

Galamili Balamirza

Shamilli Kanan

Mammadov Matin

Mammadov Zamig

Babazade Javad

Mahmudov Elvin

Abdullayev Yusif

Mikayilov Seymur

Shafizada lbrahim

Sultanov Nurlan

Aslanov Natig

Nasirov Joshgun

Ismayilov Yusif

Mammadov Tofig

Mammadzada Mustafa

Gazikhanov Gazikhan

Dunyamaliyev Rashad

Huseynov Nihat

Guliyev Namizad

Daryahov Kanan

Baghirov Hasan

Zohrabov Teymur

2007

2005

2008

2006

2006

2006

2009

2008

2006

2008

2007

2007

2005

2005

2006

2007

2005

2006

2005

2005

2005

2008

Khachmaz

Zardab

Khachmaz

Khachmaz

Khachmaz

Khachmaz

5 No IOEUGIM

Khachmaz

Jalilabad

Khachmaz

Aghdash

Ganja

Aghdash

Khachmaz

Aghdash

Khachmaz

Zardab

Jalilabad

Tovuz

5 No IOEUGIM

Tovuz

Ganja

1:13.28

1:15.93

1:16.66

1:19.49

1:19.55

1:20.12

1:22.04

1:23.91

1:25.16

1:25.57

1:27.70

DNF

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

U18 Azerbaijan Championships
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1500m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 18:05 National Record: 4:30.99

Final / 1500m Final Start List 1500m

Athlete

1 818 Morozova Anastasiya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM

2 821 Aliyeva Sakina 2009 Nakhchivan-Sadarak
3 822 Babayeva Zeynab 2008 Nakhchivan-Sadarak
4 823 Suleymanova Zulfiyya 2009 Nakhchivan-Sadarak
5 816 Abbasova Aysu 2009 Nakhchivan-Sadarak
6 817 Jalilov Aksana 2009 Barda

7 677 Shahbazova Narmin 2008 Khachmaz

Final / 1500m Final Results 1500m

Bib Athlete

1 816 Abbasova Aysu 2009 Nakhchivan-Sadarak 5:41.95
2 818 Morozova Anastasiya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 5:56.24
3 821 Aliyeva Sakina 2009 Nakhchivan-Sadarak 5:59.88
4 823 Suleymanova Zulfiyya 2009 Nakhchivan-Sadarak 6:32.10
5 822 Babayeva Zeynab 2008 Nakhchivan-Sadarak 6:51.58
6 817 Jalilov Aksana 2009 Barda 6:54.00
7 677 Shahbazova Narmin 2008 Khachmaz 7:04.99

1500m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 18:15 National Record: 3:58.11
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Final / 1500m Final A Start List

Bib

Athlete

U18 Azerbaijan Championships

1500m

1 815
2 820
3 821
4 482
5 808
6 483
7 484
8 485
9 486
10 487

Abdiyev Ramil

Mammadli Shahin

Safguliyev Elshad

Asadzade Murad

Ibrahimov Umid

Alyarov Emil

Asgarov Isgandar

Farzaliyev Asiman

Aghayev Mahammad

Aliyev Yusif

Final / 1500m Final B Start List

Athlete

2006

2009

2006

2009

2007

2007

2008

2005

2005

2008

Gobustan

Barda

Gobustan

Barda

Ganja

Khachmaz

Ganja

Ganja

Khachmaz

Ganja

1500m

1 488
2 586
3 486
4 490
5 491
6 679
7 492
8 809
9 680
10 810

Grubskiy Valeriy

Baghirov Sayid

Grubskiy Vasiliy

Bayramli Galib

Hasanov Taleh

Ismayilov Sarvan

Mastanov Khayal

Aliyev Khudayar

Shirinov Amir

Jabizade Jabrayil

2005

2007

2006

2006

2005

2008

2006

2005

2006

2007

Ismayilli

Khachmaz

Ismayilli

Khizi

Tovuz

Khachmaz

Tovuz

Rekord

Khachmaz

Rekord
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Final / 1500m Final C Start List 1500m

Bib Athlete

1 812 Samadzade Kamil 2005 Spartak

2 708 Babazade Javad 2006 Khachmaz
3 670 Mammadov Zamig 2006 Khachmaz
4 819 Salimov Hazrat 2008 Khachmaz
5 813 Mammadov Matin 2008 Khachmaz
6 838 Mammadov Elmir 2008 Khachmaz
7 492 Mammadov Murad 2006 Gobustan
8 493 Jabiyev Sanan 2005 Gobustan
9 811 Mustafazade Vidadi 2007 Rekord

10 786 Mammadli Zamig 2007 Khizi

11 817 Bayramli Aghalar 2007 Khizi

Final / 1500m Final Summary Results 1500m

Bib Athlete

1 484 Asgarov Isgandar 2008 Ganja 4:51.06
2 488 Grubskiy Valeriy 2005 Ismayilli 5:05.07
3 487 Aliyev Yusif 2008 Ganja 5:05.23
4 490 Bayramli Galib 2006 Khizi 5:11.59
5 810 Jabizade Jabrayil 2007 Rekord 5:12.98
6 492 Mammadov Murad 2006 Gobustan 5:14.69
7 680 Shirinov Amir 2006 Khachmaz 5:19.66
8 786 Mammadli Zamig 2007 Khizi 5:22.31
9 482 Asadzade Murad 2009 Barda 5:23.76
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

811

485

586

821

815

820

486

486

493

679

483

808

813

708

817

670

838

491

809

812

819

492

Mustafazade Vidadi

Farzaliyev Asiman

Baghirov Sayid

Safguliyev Elshad

Abdiyev Ramil

Mammadli Shahin

Grubskiy Vasiliy

Aghayev Mahammad

Jabiyev Sanan

Ismayilov Sarvan

Alyarov Emil

Ibrahimov Umid

Mammadov Matin

Babazade Javad

Bayramli Aghalar

Mammadov Zamig

Mammadov Elmir

Hasanov Taleh

Aliyev Khudayar

Samadzade Kamil

Salimov Hazrat

Mastanov Khayal

2007

2005

2007

2006

2006

2009

2006

2005

2005

2008

2007

2007

2008

2006

2007

2006

2008

2005

2005

2005

2008

2006

Rekord

Ganja

Khachmaz

Gobustan

Gobustan

Barda

Ismayilli

Khachmaz

Gobustan

Khachmaz

Khachmaz

Ganja

Khachmaz

Khachmaz

Khizi

Khachmaz

Khachmaz

Tovuz

Rekord

Spartak

Khachmaz

Tovuz

5:27.33

5:27.99

5:28.29

5:41.92

5:43.33

5:43.42

5:52.09

5:57.17

6:06.09

6:13.44

6:16.74

6:17.57

6:51.25

6:51.33

6:55.42

7:01.56

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

U18 Azerbaijan Championships
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Discus Throw (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 18:20 National Record: 56.43

Discus Throw

Position  Bib Athlete

1 814 Mehdiyev Aghabala 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
2 841 Gadimov Zulfugar 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
3 819 Gadimov Rasul 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
4 820 Uvarov Aleksandr 2006 Ismayilli

5 707 Ismayilov Stanislav 2007 Ismayilli

6 829 Hajiyev Mohsin 2006 Barda

7 828 Lazgiyev Najaf 2007 Barda

8 666 Bakhshaliyev llkin 2007 Barda

9 809 Bunyatov Furgan 2008 Tahsil 1

10 816 Badalov Ali 2007 Tahsil 1

11 793 Hagverdiyev Mehdi 2005 Tahsil 1

12 673 Mammadaliyev Farid 2006 Khachmaz

13 842 Gurbanov Ali 2004 5 No IOEUGIM

Discus Throw

Athlete

1 841 Gadimov Zulfugar 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 3520 34.08 38.67 36.64 33.93 3222 3867m
m m m m m m
2 809 Bunyatov Furgan 2008 Tahsil 1 x 36.01 32.85 3525 3582 x 36.01m
m m m m
3 814 Mehdiyev Aghabala 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 2297 x 22,01 22.02 2771 2157 27.71m
m m m m m
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4 819 Gadimov Rasul 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 2439 2531 2421 2441 21.06 2570 25.70m
m m m m m m
5 820 Uvarov Aleksandr 2006 Ismayilli 24.80 23.04 2372 x 2410 20.04 24.80m
m m m m m
6 828 Lazgiyev Najaf 2007 Barda 1895 x 20.04 2090 19.76 1860 20.90m
m m m m m
7 816 Badalov Al 2007 Tahsil 1 17.86 1740 17.21 - - - 17.86m
m m m
8 829 Hajiyev Mohsin 2006 Barda 16.03 1438 15.74 x x X 16.03 m
m m m
707 Ismayilov Stanislav 2007 Ismayilli DNS
793 Hagverdiyev Mehdi 2005 Tahsil 1 DNS
666 Bakhshaliyev Ilkin 2007 Barda DNS
842 Gurbanov Ali 2004 5 No IOEUGIM DNS
673 Mammadaliyev Farid 2006 Khachmaz DNS

200m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 2 Time: 17:00 National Record: 24.65

Heats / 200m Heat Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

3 643 Karimova Safiya 2009 Tahsil 1

4 625 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord

5 669 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda

6 493 Garayeva Zeynab 2005 Lankaran
7 660 Mammadova Gulbahar 2005 Ganja
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Heats / 200m Heat Results Wind: 1.0 m/s 200m

Bib Athlete

1 625 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord 29.45
2 669 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda 29.60
3 643 Karimova Safiya 2009 Tahsil 1 30.59
4 660 Mammadova Gulbahar 2005 Ganja 34.52
5 493 Garayeva Zeynab 2005 Lankaran 48.19

Final / 200m Final Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

3 643 Karimova Safiya 2009 Tahsil 1
4 625 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord

5 669 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda

6 660 Mammadova Gulbahar 2005 Ganja

7 493 Garayeva Zeynab 2005 Lankaran

Final / 200m Final Results wind: -1.0 m/s 200m

Bib Athlete

1 669 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda 28.93
2 625 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord 29.00
3 643 Karimova Safiya 2009 Tahsil 1 31.10
4 660 Mammadova Gulbahar 2005 Ganja 35.81
493 Garayeva Zeynab 2005 Lankaran DNS

Long Jump (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 2 Time: 17:00 National Record: 6.28
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Position  Bib Athlete

1 817 Jalilov Aksana 2009 Barda

2 630 Mammadova Ayan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
3 783 Asgarova Zahra 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
4 827 Antropova Veronika 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
5 706 Alakbarli Asli 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
6 641 Bayramova Zahra 2008 Tahsil 1

7 642 Jafarova Emiliya 2009 Tahsil 1

8 643 Karimova Safiya 2009 Tahsil 1

Athlete

1 827 Antropova Veronika 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 513m 502m x 484m 517m 5.14m 517m
1.8 m/s -0.1 m/s Om/s 1.3m/s 0.7m/s
2 630 Mammadova Ayan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 423m 434m 453m 458m 4.15m 3.04m 4.58m

27m/s 0.3m/s 1.0m/s 1.6 m/s 1.3m/s 1.4m/s

3 817 Jalilov Aksana 2009 Barda 433m 431m 414m 413m 425m 432m 433m
1.0m/s 2.2m/s 1.9m/s 0.3m/s 1.7 m/s 2.0 m/s

4 641 Bayramova Zahra 2008 Tahsil 1 3.68m 3.97m x 3.67m x 3.79m 397m
2.5m/s 0.3 m/s 0.3 m/s 0.8 m/s

5 642 Jafarova Emiliya 2009 Tahsil 1 3.74m 3.87m 3.92m x x 3.73m 392m
1.8m/s 1.6 m/s 1.3 m/s 2.0m/s

6 643 Karimova Safiya 2009 Tahsil 1 3.16m 3.69m x 324m 353m 336m 3.69m
0.6 m/s 1.8m/s 1.4m/s 2.7m/s 0.2m/s

7 706 Alakbarli Asli 2008 5 No IOEUGIM x x x x x x

783 Asgarova Zahra 2005 5 No IOEUGIM DNS

200m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 17:10 National Record: 20.67
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Heats / 200m Heat 1 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

3 495 Mammadli Rasim 2007 Barda

4 692 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
5 656 Mammadli Farid 2008 Khizi

6 708 Mustafazade Kamil 2006 Aghdash

7 655 Mamizada Orkhan 2008 Khizi

Heats / 200m Heat 2 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

3 629 Safarli Said 2005 Spartak

4 622 Babazade Murad 2005 Rekord

5 639 Nabiyev Hamid 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
6 657 Alverdiyev Asiman 2008 Khizi

7 627 Farajzade Muhammad 2006 Rekord

8 704 Mehtiyev Eldaniz 2005 Khizi

Heats / 200m Heat 3 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

3 640 Imamaddinli Rauf 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
4 667 Valiyev Elgun 2007 Barda

5 609 Babayev Nihad 2005 Siyazan

6 826 Ibrahimov Iftikhar 2005 Rekord

7 662 Allahverdiyev Fateh 2006 Ganja

8 596 Huseynzade Tural 2005 Lankaran

27 of 41



Azerbaijan Athletics Federation U18 Azerbaijan Championships

Heats / 200m Heat 4 Start list 200m

Bib Athlete

1 831 Gasimli Hasan 2006 Yevlakh

2 666 Ibrahimov Bayram 2006 Yevlakh

3 686 Abbasov Saleh 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
4 634 Chobanzada Deniz 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
5 632 Asgarov Tofig 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
6 702 Khalafov Elnur 2007 Khizi

7 824 Latifli Farrukh 2006 Aghdash

8 654 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi

Heats / 200m Heat 5 Start List 200m

Athlete

2 682 Sadigov Huseyn 2005 Yevlakh

3 637 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
4 685 Abdullayev Yusif 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
5 703 Berdiyev Elkhan 2007 Khizi

6 663 Aghayev Sirajaddin 2006 Ganja

7 489 Salimov Omar 2005 Aghdash

8 488 Manafov Gulbala 2005 Siyazan

Heats / 200m Heat 1 Results Wind: 1.8 m/s 200m

Bib Athlete

1 692 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 22.60
2 495 Mammadli Rasim 2007 Barda 25.14
3 655 Mamizada Orkhan 2008 Khizi 27.41
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4 656

5 708

Bib

Mammadli Farid

Mustafazade Kamil

Heats / 200m Heat 2 Results Wind: 2.3 m/s

Athlete

2008

2006

Khizi

Aghdash

27.74

31.92

U18 Azerbaijan Championships

200m

1 629
2 639
3 627
4 704
5 657

622

Safarli Said

Nabiyev Hamid

Farajzade Muhammad

Mehtiyev Eldaniz

Alverdiyev Asiman

Babazade Murad

2005

2008

2006

2005

2008

2005

Heats / 200m Heat 3 Results Wind: 0.2 m/s

Athlete

Spartak

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord

Khizi

Khizi

Rekord

23.36

25.71

26.51

28.91

30.56

DNS

200m

1 667
2 826
3 596
4 662
5 609

640

Valiyev Elgun

Ibrahimov Iftikhar

Huseynzade Tural

Allahverdiyev Fateh

Babayev Nihad

Imamaddinli Rauf

2007

2005

2005

2006

2005

2008

Heats / 200m Heat 4 Results Wind: 0.4 m/s

Bib

Athlete

Barda

Rekord

Lankaran

Ganja

Siyazan

5 No IOEUGIM

25.16

26.08

28.05

28.49

31.75

DNS

200m

1 654
2 686
3 634

Asadli Novruz

Abbasov Saleh

Chobanzada Deniz

2006

2005

2008

Khizi

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

23.30

25.01

27.32
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4 824 Latifli Farrukh 2006 Aghdash 27.82
5 702 Khalafov Elnur 2007 Khizi 27.99
6 666 Ibrahimov Bayram 2006 Yevlakh 29.15
7 831 Gasimli Hasan 2006 Yevlakh 29.27
632 Asgarov Tofig 2006 5 No IOEUGIM DNS

200m

Heats / 200m Heat 5 Results Wind: 0.6 m/s

Bib Athlete

1 488 Manafov Gulbala 2005 Siyazan 27.38
2 682 Sadigov Huseyn 2005 Yevlakh 29.66
3 703 Berdiyev Elkhan 2007 Khizi 29.94
4 685 Abdullayev Yusif 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 34.59
663 Aghayev Sirajaddin 2006 Ganja DNS
489 Salimov Omar 2005 Aghdash DNS
637 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM DNS

Final / 200m Final Start List 200m

Athlete

1 826 Ibrahimov Iftikhar 2005 Rekord

2 639 Nabiyev Hamid 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
3 629 Safarli Said 2005 Spartak

4 692 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
5 654 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi

6 686 Abbasov Saleh 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
7 495 Mammadli Rasim 2007 Barda
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8 667 Valiyev Elgun 2007 Barda

Final / 200m Final Results Wind: 1.5 m/s 200m

Athlete

1 692 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 22.55
2 654 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi 23.13
3 629 Safarli Said 2005 Spartak 23.32
4 686 Abbasov Saleh 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 24.78
5 495 Mammadli Rasim 2007 Barda 24.92
6 826 Ibrahimov Iftikhar 2005 Rekord 25.60
7 639 Nabiyev Hamid 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 25.65
667 Valiyev Elgun 2007 Barda DNF

Javelin Throw (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 17:10 National Record: 48.63

Javelin Throw

Position  Bib Athlete

829 Hajiyev Mohsin 2006 Barda

828 Lazgiyev Najaf 2007 Barda

Javelin Throw

Athlete

1 828 Lazgiyev Najaf 2007 Barda x 2398 2141 2817 x x 28.17m
m m m

2 829 Hajiyev Mohsin 2006 Barda X 13.92 16.99 2143 22.00 13.74 22.00m
m m m m m
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800m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 2 Time: 17:30 National Record: 2:12.3

Final / 800m Final Start List 800m

Bib Athlete

2 817 Jalilov Aksana 2009 Barda

3 490 Jafarova Samira 2005 Lankaran

4 821 Israfilova Tutukhanum 2005 Rekord

5 818 Morozova Anastasiya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM

6 821 Aliyeva Sakina 2009 Nakhchivan-Sadarak
7 822 Babayeva Zeynab 2008 Nakhchivan-Sadarak

Final / 800m Final Results 800m

Bib Athlete

1 821 Israfilova Tutukhanum 2005 Rekord 2:43.69
2 818 Morozova Anastasiya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 2:57.84
3 822 Babayeva Zeynab 2008 Nakhchivan-Sadarak 3:06.83
4 821 Aliyeva Sakina 2009 Nakhchivan-Sadarak 3:09.20
490 Jafarova Samira 2005 Lankaran DNF
817 Jalilov Aksana 2009 Barda DNS

800m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 17:40 National Record: 1:53.94

Final / 800m Final A Start List 800m

Bib Athlete

1 488 Huseynaliyev Tahmin 2005 Siyazan
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2 490
2

3 747
4 700
5 607
6 670
7 791
8 825
8 841

Mammadov Janali

Bayramli Galib

Bakhishov Gulami

Ibrahimov Natig

Balakishiyev Hasan

Babayev Farid

Rzayev Mahammad

Khalilov Elchin

Ismayilov Nabi

Shabanov Mahammad

Final / 800m Final B Start List

Bib

Athlete

2006

2006

2005

2006

2007

2006

2005

2006

2006

2007

Yevlakh

Khizi

Yevlakh

Aghdash

Mahsul

Aghdash

Lankaran

Aghdash

Mahsul

Balakan

U18 Azerbaijan Championships

800m

1 840
1

2 687
3 689
4 688
5 823
6 808
7 828
8 684
8 816

Bashirzada Sajjad

Adilov Fakhri

Najafov Seymur

Mammadov Kamran

Mammadov Said

Mammadov Ogtay

Ibrahimov Umid

Dadashov Matin

Alizada Mahammad

Shabanov Ramazan

2006

2006

2007

2006

2006

2006

2007

2005

2009

2005

Siyazan

Yevlakh

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord

Rekord

Tahsil 1

Ganja

Spartak

5 No IOEUGIM

Balakan
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Final / 800m Final Summary Results 800m

Bib Athlete

1 688 Mammadov Said 2006 Rekord 2:10.31
2 689 Mammadov Kamran 2006 Rekord 2:11.87
3 808 Ibrahimov Umid 2007 Ganja 2:11.98
4 823 Mammadov Ogtay 2006 Tahsil 1 2:15.03
5 687 Najafov Seymur 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 2:15.31
6 438 Huseynaliyev Tahmin 2005 Siyazan 2:19.88
7 700 Balakishiyev Hasan 2007 Mahsul 2:28.29
8 490 Bayramli Galib 2006 Khizi 2:28.72
9 842 Mammadov Janali 2006 Yevlakh 2:32.48
10 607 Babayev Farid 2006 Aghdash 2:34.89
1 747 Ibrahimov Natig 2006 Aghdash 2:36.70
12 684 Alizada Mahammad 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 2:40.46
13 670 Rzayev Mahammad 2005 Lankaran 2:41.84
14 841 Shabanov Mahammad 2007 Balakan 2:46.53
15 840 Bashirzada Sajjad 2006 Siyazan 2:51.98
16 791 Khalilov Elchin 2006 Aghdash 2:59.31
816 Shabanov Ramazan 2005 Balakan DQ
828 Dadashov Matin 2005 Spartak DNS
825 Ismayilov Nabi 2006 Mahsul DNS

3000m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 17:50 National Record: 8:45.58
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Final / 3000m Final Start List 3000m

Bib Athlete

1 786 Mammadli Zamig 2007 Khizi

2 817 Bayramli Aghalar 2007 Khizi

3 820 Mammadli Shahin 2009 Barda

4 482 Asadzade Murad 2009 Barda

5 808 Ibrahimov Umid 2007 Ganja

6 484 Asgarov Isgandar 2008 Ganja

7 485 Farzaliyev Asiman 2005 Ganja

8 487 Aliyev Yusif 2008 Ganja

9 488 Grubskiy Valeriy 2005 Ismayilli
10 486 Grubskiy Vasiliy 2006 Ismayilli

3000m

Final / 3000m Final Results

Athlete

1 484 Asgarov Isgandar 2008 Ganja 10:35.82
2 487 Aliyev Yusif 2008 Ganja 10:55.28
3 786 Mammadli Zamig 2007 Khizi 11:21.35
4 482 Asadzade Murad 2009 Barda 11:21.49
5 485 Farzaliyev Asiman 2005 Ganja 12:26.90
820 Mammadli Shahin 2009 Barda DNF
817 Bayramli Aghalar 2007 Khizi DNF
808 Ibrahimov Umid 2007 Ganja DNS
488 Grubskiy Valeriy 2005 Ismayilli DNS
486 Grubskiy Vasiliy 2006 Ismayilli DNS
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3000m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 2 Time: 17:50 National Record: 9:21.23

Final / 3000m Final Start List 3000m

Bib Athlete

1 823 Suleymanova Zulfiyya 2009 Nakhchivan-Sadarak

2 816 Abbasova Aysu 2009 Nakhchivan-Sadarak

Final / 3000m Final Results 3000m

Bib Athlete

1 816 Abbasova Aysu 2009 Nakhchivan-Sadarak 12:20.17

2 823 Suleymanova Zulfiyya 2009 Nakhchivan-Sadarak 13:51.39

Long Jump (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 17:50 National Record: 7.47

Position  Bib Athlete

1 668 Jalilov Zaur 2007 Barda

2 498 Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda

3 703 Abasov Huseyn 2006 Rekord

4 683 Bayramov Kanan 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
5 161 Dadashov Murad 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
6 673 Abdullayev Yusif 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
7 839 Asgarov Sahib 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
8 824 Rustamov Mahammad 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
9 638 Ismayilov Ramil 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
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10 814 Salmanli Mirhuseyn 2005 Jalilabad
11 699 Yusifli Raul 2007 Tahsil 1

12 705 Abutalibov Kamil 2007 Tahsil 1

13 709 Khidirov Aydin 2005 Khachmaz
14 508 Turabov Rauf 2006 Khachmaz
15 704 Aghayev Mahammad 2005 Khachmaz
16 618 Aliyev Abdulla 2008 Rekord

17 608 Behbudov Ravan 2007 Rekord

Athlete

1 703 Abasov Huseyn 2006 Rekord 566m 6.16m 6.03m 6.24m x 6.20m 6.24m
1.7m/s 21 m/s 0.0m/s 2.5m/s 0.3m/s
2 673 Abdullayev Yusif 2006 5 No IOEUGIM x 573m x 3.69m x x 5.73m
1.7 m/s 3.6m/s
3 668 Jalilov Zaur 2007 Barda 511m 431Tm 515m 4.82m 4.89m 528m 528m

29m/s 20m/s 0.5m/s 2.3m/s 2.0m/s 0.8 m/s

4 683 Bayramov Kanan 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 483m 487m 523m 480m 4.69m 472m 523m
3.0m/s 0.8 m/s 1.4m/s 1.8 m/s 2.8 m/s 0.1 m/s

5 608 Behbudov Ravan 2007 Rekord 522m 493m 488m 518m 517m 517m 522m
25m/s 0.4m/s 1.5m/s 23 m/s 2.8 m/s -0.1 m/s

6 618 Aliyev Abdulla 2008 Rekord 499m 480m 4.84m 488m 4.89m 498m 4.99m
1.8m/s 0.9m/s -1.2m/s 1.2m/s 2.8 m/s 1.5m/s

7 705 Abutalibov Kamil 2007 Tahsil 1 X 496m 498m 4.83m 457m x 498 m
26m/s 1.5m/s -0.2m/s 0.9 m/s

8 839 Asgarov Sahib 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 486m 4.34m x 452m x x 4.86 m
28m/s 1.2m/s 0.3 m/s

9 498 Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda 470m x 4.64m 470 m
1.5m/s 0.5m/s

10 824 Rustamov Mahammad 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 470 m 4.48m 4.38m 470 m

1.8m/s 1.4m/s 1.8 m/s
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11 699 Yusifli Raul 2007 Tahsil 1 450m x x 4.50 m
1.1 m/s
12 814 Salmanli Mirhuseyn 2005 Jalilabad x 443 m 449m 4.49 m

1.4m/s 3.0 m/s

13 638 Ismayilov Ramil 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 434m 440m 3.81m 4.40 m
1.7m/s 1.2m/s 1.7 m/s

161 Dadashov Murad 2005 5 No IOEUGIM DNS
704 Aghayev Mahammad 2005 Khachmaz DNS
709 Khidirov Aydin 2005 Khachmaz DNS
508 Turabov Rauf 2006 Khachmaz DNS

4x100m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 18:25

FINAL / Results 4x100m

1/51.09 4x100m

Athlete

Valiyev Elgun 2007 Barda
Mammadli Rasim 2007 Barda
Jalilov Zaur 2007 Barda
Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda

2/52.20 4x100m

Athlete

Mamizada Orkhan 2008 Khizi
Bayramli Galib 2006 Khizi
Mammadli Farid 2008 Khizi
Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi
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3/53.69

Athlete

U18 Azerbaijan Championships

4x100m

Ibrahimov Umid
Aliyev Yusif
Farzaliyev Asiman

Asgarov Isgandar

4/57.30

Athlete

2007

2008

2005

2008

Ganja

Ganja

Ganja

Ganja

4x100m

Shabanzada lbrahim

Guliyev Abdurrahman

Garayev Joshgun

Mahmudov Orkhan

5/59.84

Athlete

2006

2006

2006

2006

Aghdash

Aghdash

Aghdash

Aghdash

4x100m

Nuriyev Agil

Huseynzada Huseyn

Shakarov Magsud

Aliyev Fagan

FINAL / 4x100m Final Start List

|

Athlete

2006

2005

2006

2006

Year

Jalilabad

Jalilabad

Jalilabad

Jalilabad

4x100m

4x100m

Shabanzada lbrahim

Guliyev Abdurrahman

2006

2006

Aghdash

Aghdash
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Garayev Joshgun

Mahmudov Orkhan

Athlete

2006

2006

U18 Azerbaijan Championships

Aghdash

Aghdash

4x100m

Valiyev Elgun

Mammadli Rasim

Jalilov Zaur

Valiyev Rahil

Athlete

2007

2007

2007

2008

Barda

Barda

Barda

Barda

4x100m

Ibrahimov Umid

Aliyev Yusif

Farzaliyev Asiman

Asgarov Isgandar

Athlete

2007

2008

2005

2008

Ganja

Ganja

Ganja

Ganja

4x100m

Mamizada Orkhan

Bayramli Galib

Mammadli Farid

Asadli Novruz

Athlete

2008

2006

2008

2006

Khizi

Khizi

Khizi

Khizi

4x100m

Nuriyev Agil

2006

Jalilabad
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Huseynzada Huseyn 2005 Jalilabad
Shakarov Magsud 2006 Jalilabad
Aliyev Fagan 2006 Jalilabad
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